

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1207

(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 2, strike “Credentialing” and substitute “Primary Source Verification”; in line 14, strike “credentialing” and substitute “primary source verification”; and in line 19, strike “credentialing” and substitute “primary source verification”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 8, in line 2, strike “DOCUMENTS AND” and substitute “OBJECTIVE VERIFIABLE”.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 8, in line 8, strike “CREDENTIALING” and substitute “PRIMARY SOURCE VERIFICATION”; in line 13, strike “CREDENTIALING” and substitute “ACCREDITING”; in line 18, strike “CREDENTIALING” and substitute “PRIMARY SOURCE VERIFICATION”; and in line 26, strike “CREDENTIALING” and substitute “PRIMARY SOURCE VERIFICATION”.